PGA of America Sections

PGA Section Offices oversee the 41 regions across the United States. These offices help

create a network of communication and community for the 25 million amateur golfers

and 23,000 PGA members throughout the country. Below you’ll find a link to each PGA
Sections Junior Golf Page.

Alabama - Northwest Florida
1300 Ballantrae Club Drive, Pelham, AL 35124

alabama-nwfl@pgahg.com
(205) 621-6401

Aloha
615 Piikoi St., Suite 1812, Honolulu, HI 96814
alohapga@pgahqg.com
(808) 593-2230

Carolinas
6271 Bryan Park Rd., Browns Summit, NC 27214

carolinas@pgahqg.com
(336) 398-2742

Central New York
5011 Jamesville Rd, Jamesville, NY 13078-9429
crtriny@pgahg.com
(315) 446-5610

Colorado
6630 Bear Dance Rd., Suite 200, Larkspur, CO 80118
colorado@pgahg.com
303-681-0742

Connecticut
931 Main Street, Carriage House, South Glastonbury, CT 06073
conn@pgahqg.com
(860) 430-2302

Gateway
17269 Wild Horse Creek Rd., Suite 110, Chesterfield, MO 63005

gateway@pgahg.com
(636) 532-3355
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https://alabamanwfloridapga.com/junior-golf/
https://www.aspga.com/
https://carolinas.pga.com/foundation/junior-golf/
https://cny.pga.com/junior-tour/
https://juniorgolf.coloradopga.com/
https://ctpga.com/junior-golf/
https://gatewaypga.org/junior-golf/

Georgia
Murray Golf House, 2205 Northside Drive NW Suite 140, Atlanta, GA 30305

georgia@pgahg.com
(678) 461-8600

Gulf States
3115 6th St., Suite 110, Metairie, LA 70002
gulfstates@pgahg.com
(504) 799-2444

lllinois
2901 W. Lake Ave., Suite A, Glenview, IL 60026
illinois@pgahg.com
(847) 729-5700

Indiana
2625 Hurricane Road, Franklin, IN 46131

indiana@indianagolf.org
(317) 738-9696

lowa
3184 Hwy 22, Riverside, |IA 52327
iowa@pgahg.com
(319) 648-0026

Kentucky
Golf House Kentucky, 1116 Elmore Just Drive, Louisville, KY 40245

kentucky@pgahg.com
(502) 243-8295

Metropolitan NY
49 Knollwood Road, Suite 200, EImsford, NY 10523
met@pgahqg.com
(914) 347-2325

Michigan
15600 Chandler Road, Bath, M| 48808
(517) 641-PGAL1 (7421)
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https://georgiapga.com/junior-golf/
https://gspga.com/allied-junior-calendar/
https://www.ipga.com/jr-golf-home/
https://www.indianagolf.org/indiana-junior-golf/
https://www.iowapgajuniorgolf.com/index.php
https://www.kyjuniorgolf.org/content/junior-tour-information
https://www.metpgajuniorgolf.com/index.php
https://michiganpga.com/

Middle Atlantic
1 PGA Drive, Stafford, VA 22554
midatl@pgahg.com
(540) 720-7420

Midwest
1960 NW Copper Oaks Circle, Blue Springs, MO 64015
midwest@pgahg.com
(816) 229-6565

Minnesota
12800 Bunker Prairie Rd. NW, Coon Rapids, MN 55448

info@minnesotapga.com
(763) 754-0820

Nebraska
610 J Street, Suite 10, Lincoln, NE 68508
nebraska@pgahg.com
(402) 489-7760

New England
81C Shrewsbury Street, Boylston, MA 01505

neinfo@pgahg.com
(508) 869-0000

New Jersey
811 Rattlesnake Bridge Rd., Bedminster, NJ 07921

newjers@pgahg.com
(732) 465-1212

North Florida
Reunion Resort, 7593 Gathering Drive, Kissimmee, FL 34747
nflorida@pgahg.com
(386) 256-1221

Northeastern New York
Town of Colonie GC, 418 Consaul Rd., Schenectady, NY 12304
neny@pgahqg.com
(518) 438-8645
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https://mapga.com/junior-golf/
https://midwest.pga.com/
https://www.minnesotajuniorgolf.com/
https://www.nebraskajuniorgolf.com/
https://www.nepgajuniortour.com/junior/programs/nepgajt/index.html
https://www.newjersey.pga.com/junior-tour/
https://nfjg.org/
https://www.juniorgolfny.com/

Northern California
411 Davis Street, Suite 103, Vacaville, CA 95688

ncal@pgahg.com
(707) 449-4742

Northern Ohio
4735 Richmond Rd., Warrensville Heights, OH 44128
nohio@pgahg.com
(216) 765-1214

Northern Texas
15150 Preston Road, Suite 250, Dallas, TX 75248

mharrison@ntpga.com
(214) 420-7421

Pacific Northwest
PO Box 14819, Tumwater, WA 98511-4819
pachnw@pgahg.com
(360) 456-6496

Philadelphia
1009 Penllyn Pike, Lower Gwynedd, PA 19002

phil@pgahg.com
(215) 886-7742

Rocky Mountain
1303 South Five Mile Road, Boise, ID 83709
rockymtn@pgahg.com
(208) 939-6028

South Central
951 North Forest Ridge Blvd., Broken Arrow, OK 74014

scentral@pgahqg.com
(918) 357-3332

South Florida
186 Atlantis Blvd., Atlantis, FL 33462
sflorida@pgahg.com
(561) 729-0544
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https://jtnc.org/
https://thenorthernohiopga.com/junior-golf/
https://www.ntpgajuniorgolf.com/?utm_source=ntpga&utm_medium=desktop&utm_content=button
https://www.pnwpga.com/junior-golf/
http://phillyjuniortour.com/
https://rockymountainpga.com/junior-golf/
https://southcentral.pga.com/junior-golf/
https://www.sfpgajuniorgolf.com/

Southern California
3333 Concours Street, Building 2, Suite 2100, Ontario, CA 91764

scpga@pgahg.com
(951) 845-4653

Southern Ohio
66 South Central Ave., Fairborn, OH 45324
sohio@pgahg.com
(937) 754-4263

Southern Texas
22305 Gosling Road, Spring, TX 77389

stexas@pgahg.com
(832) 442-2404

Southwest
10685 North 69th Street, Scottsdale, AZ 85254
swest@pgahg.com
(480) 443-9002

Sun Country
2316 Southern Blvd SE, Suite C, Rio Rancho, NM 87124

scountry@pgahg.com
(505) 897-0864

Tennessee
400 Franklin Rd., Franklin, TN 37069
tenn@pgahg.com
(615) 790-7600

Tri-State
993 Brodhead Road, Suite 204, Moon Township, PA 15108

tristate@pgahg.com
(724) 774-2224

Utah
580 West 3300 South, Salt Lake City, UT 84115
utah@pgahqg.com
(801) 566-1005
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https://scpgajrtour.com/
https://southernohiojuniorgolf.com/
https://www.stpgajuniorgolf.com/
http://www.southwestpga.com/juniorgolf/swpgapreptour/index.asp
https://suncountrygolf.com/scjt/
https://www.tngolf.org/junior-golf-learning-5274.html
https://tristate.pga.com/isalys-junior-golf/
https://utahpga.com/utah-pga-junior-series/

Western New York
The Cabin at Fox Valley Club, 6161 Genesee St., Lancaster, NY 14086

wnewyork@pgahg.com
(716) 626-7095

Wisconsin
11350 W. Theo Trecker Way, West Allis, W1 53214
wisc@pgahg.com
(414) 443-3570
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https://westernnewyork.pga.com/junior-golf/
https://www.wiscjuniorgolf.com/

